Acza dos Santos Oliveira
Alexandre de Souza Sanches
Alexia Caroline Benetti Carvalho

Alice Ester Costa Caires

Ana Paula Soares Tavares

Andre Afonso da Silva

Aniele Leandra Lopes Fonseca
Arthur Santos Melo

Barbara Karen Neves Ferreira
Barbara Lohana Alves Borges
Beatriz Carolina Cruz Prates
Beatriz de Sousa Franco

Beatriz Novais da Silva

Bianca A. Borges Pinto

Brenda Carolina Nascimento Santana
Brenda Carolina Araujo Magalhdes
Brenda Gomes da Silva

Bruna Fernanda Pio

Bruna Mara Carnelos

Camila Santa Rosa Temponi

Carlos Miguel do Nascimento
Carolina Andresa Pereira da Silva
Caroline Rodrigues de Jesus
Danielly Lourdes Leme Lopes

Diana Ferreira de Souza Guagnini
Dirceu Moro De Mattos

Eduardo Lascala Mari

Elen Isabel da Conceigéio Mamani
EMANUELE CRISTINA FERREIRA
Ester Vaz Soares

Fernanda Araujo dos Santos
Gabriel Nogueira Ferreira

Gabriel Rodrigues dos Santos
Gabriela Camila da Silva

Gabriela Rosa da Silva Drehmer
Ingrid Camila Oliveira

Izabela Aparecida Bernardo de Oliveira
Izabela Vitdria Galvdo

Jalkis Bruna Nunes dos Santos Fernandes

Janaina Pires Santos Freitas

Secretaria de Ensino
Secretaria de Ensino
Secretaria de Ensino

Secretaria de Ensino
Secretaria De Saude

Férum

Secretaria de Ensino
Secretaria Geral De Governo
Secretaria De Saude
Secretaria Geral De Governo
Secretaria de Ensino
Secretaria De Saude
Secretaria de Ensino
Secretaria de Ensino
Secretaria De Saude
Secretaria de Ensino
Secretaria de Ensino
Secretaria de Ensino
Secretaria de Ensino
Secretaria de Ensino
Secretaria Da Fazenda E De Planejamento
Secretaria de Ensino
Secretaria Da Fazenda E De Planejamento
Secretaria de Ensino
Secretaria de Ensino
Secretaria Geral De Governo
Secretaria Geral De Governo
Secretaria De Saude
Secretaria de Ensino
Secretaria De Saude
Secretaria Geral De Governo
Secretaria de Ensino

Sec. De Infra Estrutura E Meio Ambiente
Secretaria de Ensino
Secretaria de Saude
Secretaria Geral De Governo
Secretaria de Ensino
Secretaria De Saude
Secretaria de Ensino

Secretaria De Saude

20/01/2023
27/02/2023
13/02/2023

07/02/2022
10/04/2023
20/04/2023
13/02/2023
20/04/2023
20/02/2023
20/05/2023
20/03/2023
10/04/2023
12/12/2022
13/02/2023
03/04/2023
20/06/2023
13/02/2023
11/05/2023
13/02/2023
13/02/2023
21/11/2022
01/08/2022
13/02/2023
18/10/2021
13/02/2023
01/07/2021
20/05/2023
07/11/2022
14/03/2022
20/04/2023
20/02/2023
03/04/2023
01/09/2022
15/08/2022
03/11/2022
03/10/2022
01/12/2022
10/01/2023
15/02/2023
20/02/2023

30/06/2024
12/02/2025
12/02/2025

06/02/2024
31/12/2023
19/03/2025
31/12/2024
19/04/2024
31/12/2023
19/05/2024
12/02/2025
31/12/2023
30/11/2024
12/02/2024
31/12/2024
19/06/2025
12/02/2025
30/04/2025
31/12/2024
30/06/2023
31/10/2024
31/07/2023
12/02/2024
17/10/2023
31/12/2024
30/06/2023
19/05/2025
31/10/2024
31/12/2023
19/04/2025
31/12/2023
31/03/2025
31/08/2023
31/07/2023
31/12/2023
30/09/2024
30/11/2024
31/12/2023
31/12/2024
31/12/2024



Jaqueline Cristina Leme do Prado Grado

Jaqueline de Lima

Jessica do Nascimento Lima
Jhonatan Gabriel de Lima

Jodo de Lucca Fialho

Jodo Vistoso Ribeiro

Joselia Resende Viana de Lima
Josephiny Helena Carvalho Silva
Josiane Viana Brito

Kdlita Kemily Silva Santos

Kezia Cardoso de Castro Milagres
Lairan Fabia de Souza Fernandes
Lais Oliveira Santos

Larissa Aparecida Garratini Amancio
Lavinia Santos Alves

Leonardo Fagundes de Oliveira
Leticia Bellini da Silveira

Leticia Nunes Bonutti

Lidiane Aparecida Sanches

Lilian Darc Nunes de Souza

Livia Vitdria Silva Pereira
Lorraine Aparecida Pereira

Luana Nogueira Santos

Lucas Felipe da Silva

Luciana Angelica Lima Silva

Luigi Favaretto Ravanhani

Luiz Gustavo Lopes

Maira Stefani da Silva

Maisa Leite Guimarées

Maisa Oliveira

Madrcia Helena Godinho Correa Lima
Maria Aparecida Ferreira

MARIA EDUARDA OLIVEIRA DA SILVA
Maria Eduarda Rocha dos Santos
Maryha Cardoso Silva

Micaele Prereira Silva

Michele Aparecida Da Silva Sabes
Michele Mendes Dias Lima

Michele Silva Oliveira

Secretaria de Ensino

Secretaria de Ensino

Secretaria De Saude

Férum

Secretaria Geral De Governo

Secretaria Geral De Governo

Secretaria de Ensino

Secretaria de Ensino

Secretaria de Ensino

Secretaria de Ensino

Secretaria de Ensino

Secretaria De Saude

Secretaria de Ensino

Secretaria de Ensino

Secretaria De Saude

Secretaria de Ensino

Secretaria de Ensino

Secretaria De Saude

Secretaria De Desenvolvimento Social
Secretaria de Ensino

Secretaria De Saude

Secretaria Da Fazenda E De Planejamento
Secretaria De Saude

Secretaria De Saude

Secretaria de Ensino

Sec. De Infra Estrutura E Meio Ambiente
Secretaria Da Fazenda E De Planejamento
Secretaria De Saude

Secretaria de Ensino

Secretaria Da Fazenda E De Planejamento
Secretaria de Ensino

Secretaria De Saude

Secretaria Da Fazenda E De Planejamento
Secretaria de Ensino

Férum

Secretaria De Desenvolvimento Social
Secretaria De Saude

Secretaria De Saude

Secretaria de Ensino

27/02/2023
13/02/2023
10/04/2023
01/09/2022
01/03/2023
02/05/2023
20/03/2023
13/02/2023
14/02/2022
20/01/2023
13/02/2023
14/06/2023
20/01/2023
01/04/2022
13/03/2023
03/04/2023
13/02/2023
03/04/2023
03/04/2023
01/06/2023
13/03/2023
13/02/2023
10/04/2023
10/01/2023
16/02/2023
20/04/2023
18/04/2022
21/02/2022
10/04/2023
18/04/2022
22/09/2021
08/03/2023
02/05/2022
13/02/2023
20/01/2023
03/04/2023
01/09/2021
03/04/2023
01/07/2021

12/02/2025
12/02/2025
31/12/2023
31/08/2023
28/02/2025
30/04/2025
19/02/2024
31/12/2023
13/02/2024
19/01/2025
13/12/2024
19/12/2023
31/12/2024
30/06/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
12/02/2025
30/06/2024
31/03/2025
19/05/2025
31/12/2023
12/02/2025
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
15/02/2025
19/04/2025
31/12/2023
20/02/2024
31/12/2024
17/04/2024
21/09/2023
31/12/2023
01/05/2024
12/02/2024
20/01/2024
30/06/2024
31/08/2023
31/12/2023
30/06/2023



Milena Lima

Monica Gomes Botelho Barroso
Naiara Santos Carneiro

Natalia Maria Mendes

Nathiely Rosa Nascimento
Nayara Aparecida Lembi Mariano
Nicoli Naomi Bassi

Pamela Aparecida Santos Torres
Pamela Caroline dos Anjos
Pamela Isabela Colassante
Patricia Viana

Paula Regiane Protasio

Priscila Luiza Viana

Raiane Silva Dos Santos

Raissa de Carvalho Amaral
Rayssa Ximenes

RAYSSA ZENDRAN MIRANDA
Renata Ferreira Ruas

Rhayane Teixeira Chagas

Rosa Gabriele Cardoso
Shanshara Maria Moro De Mattos
Stefani Ferreira dos Santos Neves
Stela Aparecida Ferreira de Oliveira
Tais Gaia Gongalves

Tatiane Zendran Miranda

Thaina Ferreira Costa

Thaina Tessarolo De Carvalho
Thais Fernanda de Oliveira
Thiago Marcelo Movio

Valquiria Cristina da Silva Santana
Vania Alves de Oliveira

Vinicius Cardoso Stegani

Vitor Hugo Leite Costa
Vitoria Martins Carvalho
Yaritza Favaretto Grusdat Assis

Zuila Rosa Dias de Oliveira

Secretaria Geral De Governo
Secretaria de Ensino
Secretaria de Ensino

Sec. De Infra Estrutura E Meio Ambiente
Secretaria De Saude
Secretaria de Ensino
Secretaria Geral De Governo
Secretaria De Saude
Secretaria de Ensino
Secretaria De Saude
Secretaria De Desenvolvimento Social
Secretaria de Ensino
Secretaria De Saude

Férum

Secretaria de Ensino

Férum

Secretaria de Ensino
Secretaria de Ensino
Secretaria De Saude
Secretaria De Saude

Férum

Secretaria de Ensino

Secretaria Da Fazenda E De Planejamento

Secretaria De Saude

Secretaria de Ensino

Secretaria de Ensino

Secretaria de Ensino

Sec. De Infra Estrutura E Meio Ambiente
Secretaria Geral De Governo

Secretaria de Ensino

Secretaria De Saude

Férum

Secretaria de Ensino
Secretaria de Ensino
Secretaria de Ensino

Secretaria de Ensino

12/07/2021
03/10/2022
01/08/2022
03/04/2023
03/04/2023
13/02/2023
02/05/2022
20/01/2023
12/05/2023
20/04/2023
15/02/2023
20/01/2023
10/04/2023
01/07/2021
20/01/2023
27/02/2023
14/03/2022
12/05/2023
01/09/2022
03/04/2023
01/07/2021
13/02/2023
16/01/2023
10/04/2023
14/02/2022
03/04/2023
22/09/2021
03/11/2022
18/10/2021
10/04/2023
20/05/2023
01/02/2023

13/02/2023
13/02/2023
28/07/2022
27/02/2023

11/07/2023
30/09/2024
31/07/2023
31/03/2024
31/12/2023
31/12/2024
30/04/2024
31/12/2023
19/05/2025
19/12/2023
14/02/2025
31/12/2024
31/12/2023
30/06/2023
29/12/2023
26/02/2025
13/03/2024
19/05/2025
31/08/2023
31/03/2025
01/07/2023
12/02/2025
31/12/2024
31/12/2023
13/02/2024
31/12/2024
22/09/2023
31/10/2024
17/10/2023
31/12/2024
19/12/2023
31/01/2025

12/02/2025
12/02/2025
01/07/2023
12/02/2025





